BREAKAWAY RC SIDEPOT 6YR OLD & UNDER

AVERAGE

Results

Total Entries
Total Payout

24
$22,000

Draw

18

15

21

17

22

14

19

13

23

16

ID #

466

247

32

275

245

56

224

30

459

161

201

443

200

198

34

187

Rider Name

SHELBY MEGED

SHELBY MEGED

BEAU PETERSON

SARAH ANGELONE

SHELBY MEGED

BEAU PETERSON

JESSIE JONES

BEAU PETERSON

SARAH ANGELONE

SARAH ANGELONE

MARISSA BOISJOLI

JOSIE PEREIRA

NICOLE BAGGARLEY

KIELEY WALZ

BEAU PETERSON

MACIE RAE WARKEN

Owner

BAR ONE LAND & CATTLE LLP

MONICA MORMAN

SHANE HANCHEY

ROBERT S COLLINS

HAVEN MEGED

BEAU PETERSON

STEVE AND STACY MORGAN

JEREMY GLEN BARWICK

NICK TRAVAGLIA

DLOW SHOW

RACHEL HOPPMAN

BRITT OR KAILA WILLIAMS

NICOLE BAGGARLEY

JAMES D & SONYA L WALZ

WALTER N JOHNSON

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD

Horse Name

KITTY CORONA

STYLIN ROYALTY

ONCE YA GO BOON

STYLIN STELLA

GUNNAWHIZAROUND

ALDO THE APACHE

SHESA METALLIC QUEEN

OHH ITS ABOON

CR TUFF PEP

TUNGSTEN REBEL

AINT SEEN VEGAS YET

MRS JONEZ AND ME

SON SUEN

GOLDEN FIREFIGHTER

ROLLIN ON THE RIVER

SLR TWENTY TWENTY

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

HIGH BROW CAT x DRESSIN UP
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2020 MARE

ONE TIME ROYALTY x FRECKLESAREINSTYLE

(DOCS STYLISH OAK)
2019 MARE

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x HOT KITTY CAT

(SPOTS HOT)
2020 STALLION

STYLIN CAT x HH GINNEY REY
(DUAL REY)
2019 MARE

GUNNATRASHYA x DUNITS WHIZ MISS

(TOPSAIL WHIZ)
2020 MARE

KIT KAT SUGAR x DMAC EASTER BUNNY

(YOUNG GUN)
2020 GELDING

METALLIC MALICE x SKIPPITY DO DA KING

(BADGER EVANS)
2020 MARE

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x OUR LITTLE NOEL

(SMART MATE)
2019 STALLION

WOODY BE TUFF x ARC CATTY DUAL

(DUAL PEP)
2020 STALLION

METALLIC REBEL x OH FLO
(CATS QUIXOTE JACK)
2019 GELDING

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x SKIPS CORONA

CHICK

(MIDNIGHT CORONA)
2010 QTAL L INN

TRAVELIN JONEZ x ROO BEE REY

(TR DUAL REY)
2019 MARE

BOON TOO SUEN x NATALIE CAT

(HIGH BROW CAT)
2019 GELDING

IMA FIREFIGHTER x CL NEATO FRECKLE

(FRECKLE CHARGE)
2019 MARE

SMOOTH AS A CAT x CREEDENCE

CLEARWATER
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2010 AFI DING
BET HESA CAT x LITTLE O LADY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2020 STALLION

Breeder

BEECHFORK RANCH

COW & HORSES ETC

JSALIVESTOCK LLC

ROBERT S COLLINS

BUTTERMILK FARM PERF
HORSES

TERRY RIDDLE

KAGEN D CASADAY

A D PETE WOODS

CENTER RANCH

JERRY DURANT

RACHEL HOPPMAN

JIM AND JO ANNE CAROLLO

JODY & WAYNE ROBINSON

JAMES D & SONYA L WALZ

DUSTIN &/OR DEENA ADAMS

STUMP LAKE RANCH AND
CATTLE CO

Average Time

302.07

301.01

299.58

299.57

296.13

292.04

291.26

202.53

189.59

189.47

187.45

187.16

182.98

101.26

100.65

99.97

Placing Owner Pay Stallion Pay Breeder Pay

1 $5,880.00
2 $4,900.00
3 $3,920.00
4 $2,940.00
5 $1,960.00
6
7
8
9
10
1
12
13
14
15

$504.00

$420.00

$336.00

$252.00

$168.00

$216.00

$180.00

$144.00

$108.00

$72.00



24

10

12

20

196

289

79

677

669

120

188

158

KAYDIN FINAN

BETH HITCHCOCK

KIMBERLY WILLIAMS

KATIE LATHAM

BRAYDEE BOURDET

JESSICA SCHLEGEL

MACIE RAE WARKEN

CAROLE HOLLERS

BILLADEAU QUARTER HORSES

JOHN & KORI HITCHCOCK

ROSI WILLIAMS

WILLIE COLLINS

LACY & WYATT BOURDET

JODIE WORONIECKI

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD

CAROLE HOLLERS

A SHINY ARROW

ITS CAN CAN TIME

PAY THIS SISTER

POPPIN TAGS 33

STARLIGHT CRUZ

IRISH WHISKEY BET

GUNNA MAMBO

CJ DESIGNER LIPSTICK

SHINERS SUDUKO x A SMOOTH GOLDDIGGER

(A SMOOTH GUY)
2020 MARE

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x TWOCANREY

(DUAL SMART REY)
2019 MARE

IRISH PAY x SISTER SLADE
(WHOLELOTTASTIRRIN)
2020 MARE

HASHTAGS x LIL ROYAL DAME
(SMART LITTLE LENA)
2019 STALLION

ISAAC STARLIGHT x GENUWINE RED

(MYLANTA LENA)
2019 MARE

BET HESA CAT x MAGNOLIA WHISKEY

(PADDYS IRISH WHISKEY)
2020 MARE

GUNNATRASHYA x MAMBOS SPARKLE

(SHINING SPARK)
2019 MARE

SLICK BY DESIGN x CJ LIPSTICK

(FLYING Z STINGER)
2019 MARE

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

ARMENTA QUARTER
HORSES

ROSI BONNY WILLIAMS

JASON J PARKER

LACY & WYATT BOURDET

JODIE & WARREN
WORONIECKI

PETER A & COURTNEY R
MORGAN

CAROLE HOLLERS

97.80

96.88

89.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

20

20

20

20

20



